You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SIE501.8LT Details PDF
SIE501.8LT
Manufacturer Part Number: SIE501.8LT
Manufacturer/Brand: Bel
Part of Description: DC/DC CONVERTER 1.8V 11W
Datasheets: SIE501.8LT.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SIE501.8LT
Manufacturer Bel
Description DC/DC CONVERTER 1.8V 11W
Category
Part Status 1 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
SIE501.2LT
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 1.2V 7W
SIE501.8LTR
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 1.8V 11W
SIE501.5LT
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 1.5V 9W
SIE502.5LT
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 2.5V 15W
SIE502.1LT
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 2.1V 13W
SIE302.5LTR
Bel
DIN RAIL 458W 25.68V BAT
CHARGER
SIE502.2LTR
P-1
P-1 12+
SIE302.5LT
Bel
DIN RAIL 124W 49.4V
12062C563KAT2A 6R6D15A-050AHX ADM1032ARMZ-2REEL7 ADP1714AUJZ-0.95-R7 ASM810LEUR-T
AT90SC3232C BX4286LNL C0402C0G1C1R8B C1608JB1H224K080AB CGA3E2C0G2A050C080AA
FD1200R12IE4 FDA38N30 HHM1711D2 IS61LV12816L-10LQI LPC2146FBD64
M28W160T120N6T MAX358CPE MAX706SCSA PKH4111API RQ3E160ADM6
S-80833CNMC-B8S-T2 SI7852ADP SIE01-03 SIE01-06 SIE20031
SIE20034 SIE503.3LT SIE503.3LTR SIE800DF-T1-E3 SIE800DF-T1-E3
SIE802DF-T1-E3 SIE802DF-T1-E3 SIE808DF-T1-E3 SIE808DF-T1-E3 SIE812DF
SIE848DF-T1-E3 SIE848DF-T1-E3 SIE862DF-T1-GE3 SIE862DF-T1-GE3 SIE864DP-T1-GE3
SIE874DF-T1-GE3 SIE874DF-T1-GE3 SK310B-TP SMAJ60CA-TR SMC7G10US60
TMK107F473ZZ-T TOP222YN TPS2047ADR TSA7887BRZ-REEL Z0107-NA